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CONTACT

mohammedsahadk@gmail.co
m

+971 565600738

Al Ain, Abu Dhabi

PERSONAL DETAILS

Date of Birth : 16 March 1997

Marital Status : Single

Nationality : Indian

Father Name: : Mohammed

SKILLS

Hard Working, Punctual, and
ambitious

Fully familiar with work
conditions requirements

Self-motivated, Responsible,
Creative, Flexible, innovative and
able to work independently and
as a team Leader

Have acquired excellent
analytical abilities

LANGUAGES

English

Arabic

Hindi

Urdu

Malayalam

2015

2013

2020 -
2022

2018 -
2020

2016 -
2018

2015 -
2016

PASSPORT DETAILS

Passport Number: P2338452

Issue Date             : 17 Aug 2016

Expiry Date            : 16 Aug 2026

LICENSE DETAILS

License Number: 2492238
Issue Date          : 30 Sep 2018
Expiry Date         : 26 Sep 2025
Place of Issue    : Abu Dhabi

EDUCATION

Board of Higher secondary Examination Kerala
HSE Commerce 
Second Class

Board of public examinations Kerala
SSLC 
First Class

EXPERIENCE

Talabat Food delivery.LTD
Driver
My four years of experience as driver,i know
each and every corners of UAE, Roads 

House of Khaled alameri, UAE
Driver
I Learned Responsibility, punctual, Time
management 
Safa Cleaning Solutions ,India
Driver, Sales Representative
It's an large scale enterprise in My Hometown 

Leather planet shoes and Chappals
Sale executive
I Learned how to attract people 

DECLARATION

I solemnly declare that the information in this resume is true to the
best of my knowledge and belief.


