MOHAMED SHAHAD KODAPPANA



CONTACT

@ mohammedsahadk@gmail.co

+971 565600738 ◆ Al Ain, Abu Dhabi

PERSONAL DETAILS

Date of Birth : 16 March 1997

Marital Status : Single Nationality : Indian

Father Name: : Mohammed

SKILLS

Hard Working, Punctual, and ambitious

Fully familiar with work conditions requirements

Self-motivated, Responsible, Creative, Flexible, innovative and able to work independently and as a team Leader

Have acquired excellent analytical abilities

LANGUAGES

English
Arabic
Hindi
Urdu
Malayalam

PASSPORT DETAILS

Passport Number: P2338452

Issue Date : 17 Aug 2016 Expiry Date : 16 Aug 2026

LICENSE DETAILS

License Number: 2492238 Issue Date : 30 Sep 2018 Expiry Date : 26 Sep 2025 Place of Issue : Abu Dhabi

EDUCATION

2015	Board of Higher secondary Examination Kerala HSE Commerce Second Class
2013	Board of public examinations Kerala SSLC First Class

Talabat Food delivery.LTD

EXPERIENCE

2020 -

2022	Driver My four years of experience as driver,i know each and every corners of UAE, Roads
2018 - 2020	House of Khaled alameri, UAE Driver I Learned Responsibility, punctual, Time management
2016 - 2018	Safa Cleaning Solutions ,India Driver, Sales Representative It's an large scale enterprise in My Hometown
2015 - 2016	Leather planet shoes and Chappals Sale executive I Learned how to attract people

DECLARATION

I solemnly declare that the information in this resume is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.